

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.05.2026		<p>CLCON No.172 of 2026 With CLCON No.127 of 2026 <b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. No one is present for the petitioners.</li><li>2. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned Deputy Solicitor General with Mr. Saurabh Adhikari, learned Central Government Officer for the Union of India.</li><li>3. List on 29.05.2026 as fresh.</li></ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 19.05.2026</p> <p>Shiv/Pant</p>